Large Volume Tank Products
 Pricing and Ordering
 Prices Effective March 21st, 2022 Document 6123F
Large Volume Storage Tanks, Model ST ...................................  2
Chilled Water Buffer Tanks, Model BT  ....................................... 7
Hydraulic Separators / Hot Water Buffer Tanks, Model HT ....... 9
Options for Models ST, BT, HT & XT ......................................... 10
Expansion Bladder Tanks, Model LEBT ................................... 11

Chilled Water Buffer Tank Pricing - Effective March 21, 2022
Model BT
Model Nomenclature
BT-buffer
Series Pressure
Carbon Steel Unlined Model in.in.in.in.
Options
by Laars)
H-hand hole
M-manway
X-none (std)
Manway / Hand Hole
H - Horizontal
V - Vertical
Configuration Dia.
Length
or
Height
1000
588
500
550
500
460
380
360
3- 316L stainless steel
4" FLG
4" FLG
4" FLG
4" FLG
2- Duplex stainless steel
Construction
     R-16 closed cell indoor or outdoor
Insulation
B - Bare tank (std)
I -  Insulating foam and topcoat
B
24
EDC
E- Carbon steel, epoxy lined
63.6376
lbs
Weight
4
N- Carbon steel
2" NPT
A
2000
1500
1040
1530
1350
141 60 6 114.00
155.00
153 54 6 132.00
1838" FLG
8" FLG
8" FLG
8" FLG
6" FLG
6
60 76.756
850
210

Hydraulic Separator / Hot Water Buffer Tank Pricing - Effective March 21, 2022
Model HT
Model Nomenclature
Diameter Height Manway Pressure Options
codes assigned
X-no manway S-125psi (std) XXX-Standard
H-150psi (Other special
Insulation
N - Carbon Steel
Material
Hydraulic
HT
Series
Separator 3 - 316L stainless
2- Duplex stainless
V - Vertical
Configuration
Size/Style
3" NPT
3" NPT
A - 2" NPT (std on 18" dia tanks)
Boiler & System Water Connections
Weight"E" Fitting
in.
"B"
by Laars)
C - 3" NPT (std on 24-30" dia tanks)
List Pricing and Dimensions
24
$7,642
$6,951
in.
HTVN # -30-045
18
36 ¼
33 ¾
"D"
2" NPT
1925
1790
1350
1080
760
475
310
286
250
lbs
30
"C"
30
in.
88
76
76
79
49
49
45
in.
14 ¼
16 ¾
16 ¾
3" NPT
860 gallon 124
100
Insulated
Model
675 gallon
453 gallon
385 gallon
285 gallon
210 gallon

Expansion Bladder Tank Pricing - Effective March 21, 2022
Model LEBT
Model Nomenclature
Standard Features
Dimensions and List Pricing
8589
82
76
Model
633
588
550
520
LEBT-36-085
LEBT-36-078
12
 150 psi ASME code  Incoloy heating elements  Channel iron skid base
construction  Painted steel jacket  Hinged door with
 Approved for 180°F operation  Insulation meets requirements keyed lock
 Glass-lined of ASHRAE 90.1b  Lifting lug access
 ASME temperature and  Magnesium anode rods  3-year limited warranty
pressure relief valve  Immersion thermostats with standard glass lining
 Internal fusing (above 120A)  Digital temperature display  6-year limited warranty with
 Magnetic contactors  Manual reset high limit optional double glass lining
 CSA Low lead certified  Terminal block connections  Stainless steel options available
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
E V
X - Immersion X - None
Thermostats A - Safety door interlock
0150 0800 (standard) B - Shunt trip disconnect*
0200 1000 A - Electric Step C - Safety door interlock and
0250 1250 Controller for Shunt trip disconnect*
0300 1500 36-144kW unit *Separate mounting
0400 2000 B - Electric Step
0500 2500 Controller for
0600 162-234kW unit
C - Electric Step X - None
Controller for A - LWCO
252-360kW unit B - Pressure gauge
C - Manway*
A - 240V single phase D - LWCO
B - 240V three phase Pressure gauge
J - 208V single phase E - LWCO
K - 208V three phase Manway*
Q - 400V three phase F - Pressure gauge
W -277V single phase X - None Manway*
X - 480V three phase A - BMS contacts G - LWCO
Y - 380V three phase B - Alarm bell Pressure gauge
Z - 415V three phase C - BMS contacts Manway*
N - 600V three phase and alarm bell *250 gal. & higher
015 054 1201&2 2161&3 2881&3 X - None X - None
018 060 1351&2 2521&3 3241&3 A - 7-day A - High water pressure switch
030 0721 1441&2 2701&3 3601&3 B - 24-hour B - Low water pressure switch
036 0901 1621&2 C - 7-day & 24 hour C - High & Low pressure switches
045 1081&2 1801&3 D - Double glass
1. 72kW-360 kW available for three phase only
2. Not available for 150 gallon
3. Check price sheets on next pages for
    models with these kW sizes
Commercial Electric Water Heater Pricing - Effective March 21, 2022
Model EV
Standard Features
Model Nomenclature
Series Controller Type Interlock/Disconnect Options
Pressure Switch Options
Size(Gallons)
Waterside Options
Voltage
Control Options
kW Clock / Lining Options
13
E Approx.
Ship Weight
Model Gallons
Floor to Jacket Floor to Cold Depth Back of Heater Water
Commercial Electric Water Heater Pricing - Effective March 21, 2022
Model EV
Dimensions
A
lbs
EV0150 150 90 67-1/2" 32" 7-3/4" 38-3/4" 16" 1-1/2" NPT 650
Max kW Heater Top Dia. Water Inlet to Hot Water Out Connection
B C D
750
EV0250 250 162 92" 34" 19-1/2" 40-3/4" 17" 1-1/2" NPT 1165
EV0200 200 162 80" 32" 7-3/4" 38-3/4" 17" 1-1/2" NPT
1350
EV0400 400 162 80" 46" 22-1/2" 52-3/4" 23" 2" NPT 1590
EV0300 300 162 80" 40" 21" 40-3/4" 20" 2" NPT
1700
EV0600 600 216 92" 52" 24-1/2" 58-3/4" 26" 2-1/2" NPT 2010
EV0500 500 162 92" 46" 22-1/2" 52-3/4" 23" 2" NPT
2450
EV1000 1000 360 128" 52" 24-1/2" 58-3/4" 26" 2-1/2" NPT 3160
EV0800 800 270 104" 52" 24-1/2" 58-3/4" 26" 2-1/2" NPT
3792
EV1500 1500 360 129" 64" 27-1/2" 70-3/4" 32" 3" 4550
EV1250 1250 360 133" 58" 26" 64-3/4" 29" 3"
6553
5460
EV2500 2500 360 144" 76" 30-1/2" 82-3/4" 38" 3"
EV2000 2000 360 140" 70" 29-1/2" 76-3/4" 35" 3"
14
Wattage 150 200 250 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1250 1500 2000 2500

Hot Water Generator Pricing - Effective March 21, 2022
Model XT
Model Nomenclature
Series Configuration Dia. Height Optional Openings Pressure
I-Other by Laars
Options
V - Vertical (or length X - None S-125psi Characters
H - Horizontal horizontal) H-Hand hole H-150psi assigned
J - Insulated with steel jacket* F-Flange
Construction Insulation Hot Outlet Tapping
G- Carbon steel, glass-lined B - Bare tank B- 2½" NPT std 30-36" dia tanks
2- Duplex stainless steel I -  Insulating foam & topcoat C- 3" NPT std 42-84" dia tanks
     R-16 closed cell in/outdoor D-4" NPT
2.  Prices shown in this section are for the tube bundles only, and do not include tank prices or control package prices.
3.  For options, refer to the "Options" page in this price book.  Manways are not required on hot water generators.
7.  Control packages for Steam-to-Water or Water-to-Water, self actuating, electronic or pneumatic are available.
     Contact Laars for pricing of control packages.
8.  The first step in sizing a hot water generator is to know how much hot water is needed.  To assist in selecting the
     correct tube bundle, please complete the following information and return it to our office at Orders@Laars.com.
     We will calculate the bundle based on the information you provide.
     R-12 open cell indoor use only S-Special
*May increase lead time Note: Inlet/outlet water = 3"NPT std
Notes:
1.  Hot water generators are available in vertical and horizontal configurations, bare, jacketed/insulated or topcoated.
18
IMPORTANT NOTE:  Because of the custom nature of these products, final package
pricing must be confirmed by Laars before an order will be accepted.
Tube Bundle Single Wall Double Wall Tube Bundle Single Wall Double Wall Tube Bundle Single Wall Double Wall
04-12 $4,147 $6,569 06-12 $5,986 $10,383 08-18 $8,174 $14,856
04-18 $4,409 $6,831 06-18 $6,262 $10,658 08-24 $9,253 $15,935
04-24 $4,676 $7,099 06-24 $6,964 $11,361 08-30 $10,249 $16,930
04-30 $5,096 $7,518 06-30 $7,536 $11,933 08-36 $11,120 $17,802
04-36 $5,360 $7,782 06-36 $8,006 $12,403 08-42 $12,097 $18,778
04-42 $5,611 $8,033 06-42 $8,474 $12,871 08-48 $13,072 $19,754
04-48 $5,872 $8,294 06-48 $8,976 $13,373 08-54 $14,047 $20,729
04-54 $6,124 $8,546 06-54 $9,408 $13,805 08-60 $15,138 $21,819
04-60 $6,389 $8,811 06-60 $9,856 $14,253 08-66 $15,961 $22,643
04-66 $6,660 $9,082 06-66 $10,392 $14,852 08-72 $16,798 $23,480
04-72 $6,915 $9,337 06-72 $10,818 $15,214 08-78 $17,716 $24,398
04-78 $7,223 $9,645 06-78 $11,070 $15,467 08-84 $18,632 $25,313
04-84 $7,530 $9,952 06-84 $11,321 $15,718 08-90 $20,015 $26,697
04-90 $7,863 $10,285 06-90 $12,012 $16,409 08-96 $21,397 $28,079
04-96 $8,199 $10,621 06-96 $12,702 $17,099
Tube Bundle Single Wall Double Wall Tube Bundle Single Wall Double Wall Tube Bundle Single Wall Double Wall
10-24 $12,375 $21,374 12-36 $18,797 $32,629 14-36 $23,771 $43,267
10-30 $13,845 $22,844 12-42 $20,626 $34,458 14-42 $25,992 $45,488
10-36 $15,211 $24,210 12-48 $22,450 $36,282 14-48 $28,063 $47,559
10-42 $16,591 $25,590 12-54 $24,245 $38,076 14-54 $30,290 $49,786